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TN 50m 
1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 7,84 7,85 
2 Berta Teesalu 09.05.2007 AKG 8,20 8,13 
3 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 VKK 8,28 8,20 
4 Brigita Heinmäe 08.05.2007 VKK 8,29 8,39 
5 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 VKK 8,38 8,37 
6 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 8,41 8,39 
7 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 8,40 8,51 
8 Lisette Šikov 04.03.2007 VPK 8,49 8,53 
9 Krisette Sova 28.12.2007 VJK 8,50 
10 Kessu Vinkel 14.09.2009 Heimtali PK 8,51 
11 Aleksandra Riisa 03.05.2007 VKK 8,53 
12 Jessika Kilp 01.04.2008 VJK 8,55 
13 Lene Ly Siil 11.11.2007 Kõpu Pk 8,57 
14 Paula Anderson 24.01.2008 VJK 8,63 
15 Marian Härm 17.07.2008 VJK 8,65 
16 Mia Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK 8,66 
17 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 8,78 
18 Kätriin Kink 18.04.2007 Kõpu Pk 8,82 
19 Simona Rennit 25.12.2007 VKK 8,86 
20 Alice Lääne 28.11.2007 VKK 8,91 
21 Liisa Mäesalu 04.07.2007 AKG 8,95 
22 Marleen Mitt 03.07.2008 VJK 9,14 
23 Melissa Osijärv 14.01.2007 AKG 9,19 
24 Merily Luik 11.06.2010 AKG 9,67 
25 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011  10,17 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1 Brigita Heinmäe 08.05.2007 VKK 1.30 
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 1.30 
3 Lisette Šikov 04.03.2007 VPK 1.25 
4 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 1.25 
5 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.2008 VKK 1.20 
6 Doris Sirkel 03.06.2007 VJK 1.20 
7 Berta Teesalu 09.05.2007 AKG 1.15 
8 Kätriin Kink 18.04.2007 Kõpu Pk 1.15 
9 Alice Lääne 28.11.2007 VKK 1.10 
10 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 1.05 
11 Kessu Vinkel 14.09.2009 Heimtali PK 1.00 
 Marleen Mitt 03.07.2008 VJK 1.00 
13 Paula Anderson 24.01.2008 VJK 1.00 
14 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 0.95 
15 Rahel Sarapson 03.12.2008 VJK 0.95 
 Simona Rennit 25.12.2007 VKK 0.95 
 
TV 50m 
1 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 7,53 7,45 
2 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 7,54 7,58 
3 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 VKK 7,67 7,60 
4 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 7,61 7,62 
5 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 7,73 7,91 
6 Marii Tasane 26.07.2005 VJK 7,79 7,77 
7 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 7,79 7,78 
8 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 Waldorf 7,99 7,90 
9 Kaisa Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 7,99 7,92 
10 Kiara Oja 25.07.2005 VKK 7,98 7,98 
11 Sindra Kabanen 13.08.2005 SJK 8,00 



12 Kerli Lõbus 15.06.2005 VJK 8,16 
13 Merili Käsper 25.08.0205 VJK 8,28 
14 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 8,76 
 
TV kuulitõuge 2kg 
1 Gerli Endrekson 09.08.2005 VPK 13.12 
2 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 12.54 
3 Kerli Lõbus 15.06.2005 VJK 10.45 
4 Merili Käsper 25.08.2005 VJK 9.92 
5 Lisett Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 9.87 
6 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 9.55 
7 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 9.43 
8 Macklyn Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK 8.32 
9 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 8.28 
10 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 VKK 7.95 
11 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 7.35 
12 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 Waldorf 7.11 
 
3kg 
v.a Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 13.61 
 
PN 50m 
1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 7,78 7,68 
2 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 7,96 7,81 
3 Uku Kruuse 23.05.2007 AKG 8,11 7,98 
4 Eric Levit 06.03.2007 VKK 8,18 8,16 
5 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 8,19 8,13 
6 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 8,22 8,13 
7 Ralf Kahu 22.09.2008 VJK 8,36 8,21 
8 Reio Romeo Lepik 09.03.2008 VPK 8,36 8,32 
9 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 8,40 8,37 
10 Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.2007 VKK 8,37 8,42 
11 Aleksander Kalitventsev 18.04.2007 Halliste Pk 8,43 
12 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 8,45 
13 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 8,46 
14 Remy Varik 31.08.2007 VKK 8,46 
15 Ken-Marten Sarapuu 26.04.2009 AKG 8,49 
16 Kerten Kakko 15.06.2008 VJK 8,53 
17 Laur-Andreas Loo 05.08.2007 VJK 8,58 
18 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Waldorfk. 8,85 
19 Tõnu Kaspar Teesalu 23.02.2009 AKG 8,87 
20 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali PK 9,00 
21 Marten Puusta 28.08.2009 AKG 9,36 
22 Sten Sarv 15.02.2009 AKG 9,67 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 1.35 
2 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 1.20 
3 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 1.20 
4 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Waldorfk. 1.15 
 Reio Romeo Lepik 09.03.2008 VPK 1.15 
 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 1.15 
7 Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.2007 VKK 1.15 
 Uku Kruuse 23.05.2007 AKG 1.15 
9 Kerten Kakko 15.06.2008 VJK 1.15 
10 Ralf Kahu 22.09.2008 VJK 1.15 
11 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 1.10 
12 Ken-Marten Sarapuu 26.04.2009 AKG 1.05 
 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 1.05 
14 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali PK 1.05 



 Tõnu Kaspar Teesalu 23.02.2009 AKG 1.05 
16 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 1.05 
17 Sten Sarv 15.02.2009 AKG 1.05 
 
PV 50m 
1 Ken Roosimaa 22.06.2005 VPK 7,22 7,10 
2 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 VKK 7,17 7,16 
3 Tauri Meel 6.11.2005 Halliste Pk 7,45 7,62 
4 Stern Urbel 09.12.2005 VJK 7,58 7,66 
5 Hendrik Uustalu 18.08.2005 VKK 7,59 7,58 
6 Kusti Mikelsaar 19.03.2005 Waldorfk. 7,64 7,66 
7 Galvin Järs 13.12.2005 VJK 7,64 7,73 
8 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK 7,73 7,82 
9 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 8,03 
10 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 8,06 
11 Siim Kabral 10.10.2006 VKK 8,17 
12 Ekke Mikelsaar 18.10.2006 Waldorfk. 8,24 
13 Sten- Marcus Põder 27.10.2006 Halliste Pk 8,40 
14 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK 8,44 
15 Ken-Romet Lumiste 25.05.2005 VJK 8,52 
16 Martti Põder 01.11.2006 VJK 8,94 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1 Ken Roosimaa 22.06.2005 VPK 2.50 
2 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK 2.40 
3 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali PK 2.30 
4 Kusti Mikelsaar 19.03.2005 Waldorfk. 2.30 
5 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 VKK 2.20 
6 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 2.10 
7 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK 2.00 
8 Ekke Mikelsaar 18.10.2006 Waldorfk. 1.70 
 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK NH 
 


